
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

3.2.2 Number of workshops/seminars/conferences including programs conducted on 

Research Methodology, Intellectual Property Rights (IPR) and entrepreneurship during 

the last five years 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Name of the workshop/ seminar 

 

Year Page No 

1.  Innovative Application of Nanomaterials in Science and 

Technology 

 

2018-2019 1-16 

2.  International Webinar on "Plant Nomenclature" 2021-2022 17-28 

3.  Workshop on Mushroom cultivation 2021-2022 29-37 

4.  
Workshop on Intellectual Property Rights and Patenting 2021-2022 38-42 

5.  Online webinar  on Unwrapping Brighter Future Opportunities After 
Graduation And Post- Graduations In Arts 

2021-2022 43-45 

6.  Online webinar  on  Strategies To Crack Competitive Examinations 
After Graduation And Post- Graduations In Commerce 

2021-2022 46-48 

7.  Online webinar  on Unwrapping Brighter Future Opportunities After 
Graduation In Chemistry 

2021-2022 49-50 

8.  Online webinar  on  Strategies To Crack Competitive Examinations 
After Graduation In Life Science 

2021-2022 51-53 

9.  Online webinar  on Keys To Crack Brighter Future Opportunities 
After Graduation In Physics 

2021-2022 54-55 

10.  Online webinar  on  Decoding Brighter Future Opportunities After 
Graduation In Mathematics 

2021-2022 56-59 

                                     

 

                                                                                       

                                                       

 
 
E-mail: prinnandgaon@yahoo.com 

 

Website: www.nandgaoncollege.com 

 

Mobile No. 8766876955 

Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj’s 

Arts, Commerce and Science College, Nandgaon 
Tal – Nandgaon, District Nashik – 423106 (M.S.) India. 

 

Certified 2 (f) & 12 b of UGC Act 

Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University  

(Id. No.  PU/NS/ASC/021?1972) 
College Code-116 Exam Centre Code -064 

 

Best College Award of Savitribai Phule Pune University (2012) 

NAAC Reaccredited with ‘A’ Grade 3rd Cycle 

mailto:prinnandgaon@yahoo.com


Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj’s, 

ARTS, COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, NANDGAON, DIST. 

NASHIK 

State Level Seminar on, 

“Innovative Applications of Nanomaterials in Science and Technology” 

Dates – 24 and 25 January 2020 

Programme Schedule 

Date- 24 January 2020 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Welcome to Guests 

 

Introduction of Programme 

Lamp lightning and Sarswati worship 

Felicitation of chairperson 

Felicitation of chief guests 

Introductory speech by Coordinator- Dr. V. B. Sonawane 

Speech by PrincipalDr. S. I. Patel 

Key note address- Dr. R. A. Joshi 

Speech by Chairperson 

Technical Session- I 

A Lecture by 

Dr. R.A.Joshi 

Toshniwal A.C.C College, Sengaon 

Lunch Break 

Technical Session- II 

A Lecture by 

Dr. S .B. Sapkal 

MGM Jawaharlal Nehru Engineering College, Aurangabad. 

Tea break 

Technical Session-III 

A lecture by 

Dr. V.A. Chaudhari 

Dayanand Science College, Latur 
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Programme Schedule 

Date- 25 January,2020 

-------------------------------------------------------- 

Technical Session-IV 

A lecture by 

Dr. K.H. Kapadnis 

LVH College, Panchvati, Nashik. 

Technical Session- V 

A lecture by 

Dr. V.B. Kadam 

Department of Botany, KTHM College, Nashik. 

Lunch 

Technical Session- VI 

A lecture by 

Dr. P.J. Tambade 

GMD Arts, BW Commerce and Science College, Sinnar 

Tea Break 

Valedictory Function 
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Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj’s, 

ARTS, COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, NANDGAON, DIST. 

NASHIK 

State Level Seminar on, 

“Innovative Applications of Nanomaterials in Science and Technology” 

Dates – 24 and 25 January 2020 

Programme Schedule 

 

       24 January 2020 Programme Schedule 

 

 9.00 am to 10.30 am Breakfast and registration 

10.30 am to 11.30 am Inaugural function 

11.30 am to 11.40 am Tea break 

11.40 am to 1.00 pm Technical Session- I  

 Dr. R.A. Joshi 

1.00 pm  to 1.45 pm Lunch break 

1.45 pm to 2.45 pm Technical session II 

Dr. S .B. Sapkal 

2.45 pm to 3.00 pm Tea break 

3.00 pm to 4.00 pm Technical session III 

Dr. V.A. Chaudhari 

  

 

 

       25 January 2020 Programme Schedule 

 

10.00 am to 10.30 am Breakfast 

10.30 am to 11.30 am Technical session- III 

Dr. K. H. Kapadnis 

11.30  am to 12.00  noon Technical session IV 

 Dr. V.B. Kadam 

12.30 pm to 1.00 pm Lunch break 

1.00 pm  to 2.00 pm Technical session V 

Dr. P.J. Tambade 

2.30 pm  to 4.00 pm Valedictory Function 
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Arts, Commerce and Science College, Nandgaon 

Department of Botany 

International Webinar on "Plant Nomenclature" 

Date- 15-12-2021 
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Account Name                   :	Mr. BHAGWAT WALMIK CHAVRE

Address                        		   :	 MANDAKINI R/H NO 2,PLOT NO 6

                               		    								SAMARTH NAGAR,DHIKALE MALA,JAIL ROAD

                                         				NASIK ROAD,NASIK-422101

                                         				Nashik

Date                                    :	15 Dec 2021

Account Number                 :	00000032147964880

Account Description            :	REGULAR SB CHQ-INDIVIDUALS

Branch                                :	JAIL ROAD, NASIK

Drawing Power                   :	0.00

Interest Rate(% p.a.)          :	2.7

MOD Balance                     :	0.00

CIF No.                               :	86242947116

IFS Code                            :SBIN0012210

(Indian Financial System)

MICR Code                         :	422002021

(Magnetic Ink Character Recognition)

Nomination Registered       :	Yes

Balance as on 20 Nov 2021  :	16,646.56

 

Account Statement from 20 Nov 2021 to 15 Dec 2021

 
Txn Date Value

Date
Description Ref No./Cheque

No.
Debit Credit Balance

20 Nov
2021

20 Nov
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/132418249508/ANIL
LAX/SBIN/9922513633/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693530162096

350.00 16,996.56

20 Nov
2021

20 Nov
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/132418510602/ANIL
LAX/SBIN/9922513633/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099181162094

60.00 17,056.56

23 Nov
2021

23 Nov
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/132707057374/Jio
Mobi/YESB/jio@yesban/JIO20-

TRANSFER TO
4692498162099

199.00 16,857.56

23 Nov
2021

23 Nov
2021

WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER-- TRANSFER TO
32205534841

13,148.00 3,709.56

23 Nov
2021

23 Nov
2021

WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER-- TRANSFER TO
32205536009

202.00 3,507.56

23 Nov
2021

23 Nov
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/132719260694/ANIL
LAX/SBIN/9922513633/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693132162090

410.00 3,917.56

23 Nov
2021

23 Nov
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/132738351106/ANSAR
I F/BKID/faizafirda/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693103162094

100.00 4,017.56

24 Nov
2021

24 Nov
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/132891069391/Mr
RAM S/MAHB/drrambajgi/Regis
-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693295162092

100.00 4,117.56

24 Nov
2021

24 Nov
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/132841199196/KAUSH
IK /IPOS/kaushikjs2/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099022162097

100.00 4,217.56

24 Nov
2021

24 Nov
2021

BY TRANSFER-INB Payment
of education fee-

IHP7118046
TRANSFER
FROM
10091475098

100.00 4,317.56

24 Nov
2021

24 Nov
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/132846474444/S
TEHSI/IOBA/ts49291@ok/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098424162098

100.00 4,417.56

24 Nov
2021

24 Nov
2021

BY TRANSFER-INB Payment
of education fee-

IHP7143198
TRANSFER
FROM
10091475098

100.00 4,517.56
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Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

24 Nov
2021

24 Nov
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/132821045982/RAMES
H R/SBIN/9421043396/NO RE-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098415162099

100.00 4,617.56

24 Nov
2021

24 Nov
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/132861593752/Mr
SATYE/CBIN/9425990417/Pay
me-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099053162090

100.00 4,717.56

25 Nov
2021

25 Nov
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/132922814342/Mr
KIRAN/MAHB/9822733284/Pay
me-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693372162096

100.00 4,817.56

25 Nov
2021

25 Nov
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/132921427826/SRIJAN
/SBIN/mailofsrij/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
4898975162096

100.00 4,917.56

26 Nov
2021

26 Nov
2021

TO TRANSFER-INB Amazon
Seller Services Pv-

14310683071IGA
MMPGWQ8
TRANSFER TO
45

116.80 4,800.76

26 Nov
2021

26 Nov
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/133018356835/Mr
MANGE/MAHB/7385143664/U
PI-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693430162090

120.00 4,920.76

26 Nov
2021

26 Nov
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/133018076465/LONGJ
AM /SBIN/malemlong@/webin-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098588162099

100.00 5,020.76

27 Nov
2021

27 Nov
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/133155767811/RAJ
BALU/IBKL/9011886869/Raj J-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693612162096

100.00 5,120.76

27 Nov
2021

27 Nov
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/133116305396/ANIL
LAX/SBIN/9922513633/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693549162096

94.00 5,214.76

27 Nov
2021

27 Nov
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/133116518928/Sarika/
MAHG/9422728860/Tiffin-

TRANSFER TO
4694408162090

240.00 4,974.76

28 Nov
2021

28 Nov
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/133212405266/SUREN
DER/SBIN/9315411357/NA-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693712162092

100.00 5,074.76

28 Nov
2021

28 Nov
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/133252446718/RAVIN
DRA/SBIN/sinverravi/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098764162090

100.00 5,174.76

28 Nov
2021

28 Nov
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/133277291310/ROBIN
AN/SBIN/zag.ani@yb/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
4898999162098

100.00 5,274.76

28 Nov
2021

28 Nov
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/133206893694/BILLDE
SK/HDFC/billdesk@h/MAHAG-

TRANSFER TO
4898756162095

1,200.00 4,074.76

28 Nov
2021

28 Nov
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/133234280662/Vilas
La/SBIN/9529353823/BHARI-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098795162093

100.00 4,174.76

28 Nov
2021

28 Nov
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/133228495389/TANU
SH/SBIN/7087781678/NA-

TRANSFER
FROM
4899001162097

100.00 4,274.76

29 Nov
2021

29 Nov
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/133349549125/MAHES
H B/HDFC/mahesh143./Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098233162094

100.00 4,374.76

29 Nov
2021

29 Nov
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/133309035633/Vaishna
v/SBIN/kshubha141/Regis-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098821162096

100.00 4,474.76

29 Nov
2021

29 Nov
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/133365236917/PRETT
Y A/FDRL/pabram927@/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098212162099

100.00 4,574.76

29 Nov
2021

29 Nov
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/133314075266/ABHIS
HEK/SBIN/abhijamlok/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693033162092

100.00 4,674.76

29 Nov
2021

29 Nov
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/133323986106/SOPAN
MO/SBIN/sopansalun/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693041162092

100.00 4,774.76

29 Nov
2021

29 Nov
2021

BY TRANSFER-INB Payment
of education fee-

IHP7309862
TRANSFER
FROM
31614098294

100.00 4,874.76
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Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

29 Nov
2021

29 Nov
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/133334026735/LAXMA
N R/HDFC/8805557803/Payme
-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693079162099

100.00 4,974.76

29 Nov
2021

29 Nov
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/133350185874/MUNIY
AL /KARB/muniyalgan/webin-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098875162093

100.00 5,074.76

29 Nov
2021

29 Nov
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/133320985681/Mr.
BALA/MAHB/balajiuchi/hi-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098224162095

100.00 5,174.76

29 Nov
2021

29 Nov
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/133372993971/SHAMA
CH/ICIC/drmahadiks/Inter-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693047162096

100.00 5,274.76

30 Nov
2021

30 Nov
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/133487981301/VIDYA
AR/BARB/vidyaarora/NA-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098318162090

100.00 5,374.76

30 Nov
2021

30 Nov
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/133405094264/PRANA
LI /IOBA/7276131110/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098926162098

100.00 5,474.76

30 Nov
2021

30 Nov
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/133415494595/BASKA
RAN/SBIN/basbasbas5/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693104162093

100.00 5,574.76

30 Nov
2021

30 Nov
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/133418255715/ANIL
LAX/SBIN/9922513633/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098940162099

410.00 5,984.76

1 Dec 2021 1 Dec 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/133548694964/POOJA
RA/BKID/poojarajen/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693297162090

100.00 6,084.76

1 Dec 2021 1 Dec 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/133581095156/MADH
U SM/SBIN/madhusmita/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098986162097

100.00 6,184.76

1 Dec 2021 1 Dec 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/133509822798/Mr
HARI /SBIN/hariknrsa@/Regis-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098965162092

100.00 6,284.76

1 Dec 2021 1 Dec 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/133501541024/SHARA
D B/BARB/sharadbiss/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099017162094

100.00 6,384.76

1 Dec 2021 1 Dec 2021 BY TRANSFER-
SBILT01122021194405488737
-Webinar nomenc-

TRANSFER
FROM
62103535610

100.00 6,484.76

1 Dec 2021 1 Dec 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/133590317623/JELINE
R/PUNB/jelinerani/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693236162092

100.00 6,584.76

2 Dec 2021 2 Dec 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/133608057655/RUMA
BH/SBIN/rumabhadra/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693359162092

100.00 6,684.76

2 Dec 2021 2 Dec 2021 BY TRANSFER-Transfer
through GCC-

TRANSFER
FROM
20030542438

100.00 6,784.76

2 Dec 2021 2 Dec 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/133611789049/ABHIJE
ET/SBIN/9270757906/Regis-

TRANSFER
FROM
4897712162095

100.00 6,884.76

2 Dec 2021 2 Dec 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/133640130524/Mr
YAHYA/MAHB/yahyakhan1/Pay
me-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693341162092

100.00 6,984.76

2 Dec 2021 2 Dec 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/133611793571/ABHIJE
ET/SBIN/9270757906/NO RE-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693397162097

100.00 7,084.76

2 Dec 2021 2 Dec 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/133696422601/ZAHEE
R A/UTIB/zaheerabba/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099045162090

100.00 7,184.76

2 Dec 2021 2 Dec 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/133612824231/SINISH
A /SBIN/sinisinish/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693350162090

100.00 7,284.76

2 Dec 2021 2 Dec 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/133662724708/JASEE
LA /SIBL/jjasban@ok/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693411162094

100.00 7,384.76

2 Dec 2021 2 Dec 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/133601095864/R
SARAVA/UBIN/bharathi16/NA-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099035162092

100.00 7,484.76

22



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

2 Dec 2021 2 Dec 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/133614601608/ARUND
HAT/SBIN/arundhati7/regis-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099050162092

100.00 7,584.76

2 Dec 2021 2 Dec 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/133614605984/VINAY
R/SBIN/vinayrwt14/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693378162090

100.00 7,684.76

2 Dec 2021 2 Dec 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/133664516360/DHANA
NJA/SBIN/dhannumada/webin-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099052162091

100.00 7,784.76

2 Dec 2021 2 Dec 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/133621147926/AMAZO
N/UTIB/amazon@apl/Request-

TRANSFER TO
4898741162092

106.00 7,678.76

3 Dec 2021 3 Dec 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/133709812769/Mr
MANGE/MAHB/7385143664/U
PI-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099152162098

60.00 7,738.76

4 Dec 2021 4 Dec 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/133828949379/Mr
PRABH/MAHB/7057925273/Pa
yme-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099204162091

100.00 7,838.76

4 Dec 2021 4 Dec 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/133817944111/ANIL
LAX/SBIN/9922513633/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099192162091

455.00 8,293.76

5 Dec 2021 5 Dec 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/133932401476/SEEMA
D/SBIN/7889796948/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099274162099

100.00 8,393.76

5 Dec 2021 5 Dec 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/133912562543/Mr
GAVIT/MAHB/9422983377/ATI
SH-

TRANSFER
FROM
4899001162097

100.00 8,493.76

5 Dec 2021 5 Dec 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/133917069382/VIKAS
K/SBIN/vmadhukar7/Plant-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693696162097

100.00 8,593.76

5 Dec 2021 5 Dec 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/133920018178/ABHIS
HEK/JAKA/abhishekdu/Abhis-

TRANSFER
FROM
4899386162098

100.00 8,693.76

6 Dec 2021 6 Dec 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/134029372659/MADH
USMI/PUNB/madhusmita/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098869162091

100.00 8,793.76

6 Dec 2021 6 Dec 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/134090458794/MOUNI
KA /SBIN/9951968627/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693032162093

100.00 8,893.76

7 Dec 2021 7 Dec 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/134186692090/HARIS
H L/ICIC/harishmund/Chira-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098927162097

100.00 8,993.76

7 Dec 2021 7 Dec 2021 DEBIT-
APY_DEC21_Mont_1000_1170
0201509001784_50015222286
6-

198.00 8,795.76

7 Dec 2021 7 Dec 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/134191620978/Mrs
SURY/SBIN/suryaraman/Paym
e-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098897162097

100.00 8,895.76

7 Dec 2021 7 Dec 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/134116349822/Mr
MANGE/MAHB/7385143664/U
PI-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693126162098

60.00 8,955.76

7 Dec 2021 7 Dec 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/134116291667/ANIL
LAX/SBIN/9922513633/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098896162098

60.00 9,015.76

8 Dec 2021 8 Dec 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/134211734281/HALES
HI  C/SBIN/haleshi.ch/fee-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693303162097

100.00 9,115.76

8 Dec 2021 8 Dec 2021 BY TRANSFER-
SBILT08122021115554122891
-International-

TRANSFER
FROM
40049236158

100.00 9,215.76

8 Dec 2021 8 Dec 2021 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS/P2A/UA0439915649/XXX
XXXX880SBIN-

UA0439915649M
OAFNMVWB6
TRANSFER
FROM

100.00 9,315.76

8 Dec 2021 8 Dec 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/134227257254/MUHSI
NA /CNRB/muhsinanmk/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693265162098

100.00 9,415.76
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Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

8 Dec 2021 8 Dec 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/134204248706/KANAK
AMB/CNRB/kanakambik/webin-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098405162090

100.00 9,515.76

8 Dec 2021 8 Dec 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/134201291509/SYED
ABR/SBIN/9823042369/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098399162094

100.00 9,615.76

8 Dec 2021 8 Dec 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/134214610449/KALPE
SH /SBIN/9309871862/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693300162099

100.00 9,715.76

8 Dec 2021 8 Dec 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/134230076314/Mr
ANIL /MAHB/dranilbhal/Regis-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098955162093

100.00 9,815.76

8 Dec 2021 8 Dec 2021 BY TRANSFER-INB Int
Webinar Kanta Meena-

IHP7760835
TRANSFER
FROM
51074080254

100.00 9,915.76

8 Dec 2021 8 Dec 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/134222754799/AMIT
KU/SBIN/ammite28@o/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693225162095

100.00 10,015.76

9 Dec 2021 9 Dec 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/134344509883/KALIDA
SS C/UBIN/kalidassin/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098516162094

100.00 10,115.76

9 Dec 2021 9 Dec 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/134317886319/ANIL
LAX/SBIN/9922513633/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693374162094

350.00 10,465.76

9 Dec 2021 9 Dec 2021 BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*HDFC0000240*N343211
746735188*BAJAJ ALLIANZ
GE-

TRANSFER
FROM
3199415044304

12,269.00 22,734.76

10 Dec
2021

10 Dec
2021

BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*YESB0000001*N344210
898483737*ZERODHA
BROKING-

TRANSFER
FROM
3199970044309

60.99 22,795.75

10 Dec
2021

10 Dec
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/134436916159/PALLA
VI /BARB/svgosavi09/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693505162097

100.00 22,895.75

10 Dec
2021

10 Dec
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/134428605388/Mr
ATUL
/MAHB/8698085858/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099143162099

1,700.00 24,595.75

10 Dec
2021

10 Dec
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/134492630387/DEEPA
LI /IBKL/deepaligai/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
4899362162096

100.00 24,695.75

10 Dec
2021

10 Dec
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/134447113577/Mrs
Kave/MAHB/9867759644/Paym
e-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693456162091

100.00 24,795.75

10 Dec
2021

10 Dec
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/134467099685/KOPPU
LA /CNRB/thirupathi/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099164162095

100.00 24,895.75

10 Dec
2021

10 Dec
2021

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS134419090512/97474465
42/XX5893/Registrati-

MAC00089943451
9
MAC00089943451
9

100.00 24,995.75

11 Dec
2021

11 Dec
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/134510717296/CHAND
RA /BKID/9848238007/For s-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098686162098

100.00 25,095.75

11 Dec
2021

11 Dec
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/134589232524/Mr
ATUL
/MAHB/8698085858/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098673162093

500.00 25,595.75

11 Dec
2021

11 Dec
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/134576403661/PALLA
VI  M/SBIN/9535535088/Pay-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099184162091

100.00 25,695.75

12 Dec
2021

12 Dec
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/134633093188/DANIS
H A/UTIB/danish.a.g/Regis-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693692162091

100.00 25,795.75

12 Dec
2021

12 Dec
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/134636597239/ROHIT
JA/HDFC/rohitravij/inter-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693670162096

100.00 25,895.75

13 Dec
2021

13 Dec
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/134786590556/Mrs
VRUS/MAHB/vrushaliga/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693041162092

100.00 25,995.75
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Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

13 Dec
2021

13 Dec
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/134745154835/Mr
ATUL
/MAHB/8698085858/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098843162090

200.00 26,195.75

13 Dec
2021

13 Dec
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/134712761333/MD
JALA/KKBK/mohammadja/Pay
me-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098223162096

100.00 26,295.75

14 Dec
2021

14 Dec
2021

TO TRANSFER-INB Zerodha
Broking Limited-

731381447095119
7IGAMPTBNY9
TRANSFER

10,000.00 16,295.75

14 Dec
2021

14 Dec
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/134809423837/Mr
ATUL
/MAHB/8698085858/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
4899337162096

200.00 16,495.75

14 Dec
2021

14 Dec
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/134812014405/Mr.
SARA/CBIN/ojhasn16@o/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693182162091

100.00 16,595.75

14 Dec
2021

14 Dec
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/134813065908/P
VENKAT/UBIN/n1819@uboi/Re
gis-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098918162098

100.00 16,695.75

14 Dec
2021

14 Dec
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/134886971939/ARATI
VI/PUNB/artishevat/Webin-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693144162096

100.00 16,795.75

14 Dec
2021

14 Dec
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/134861203695/JAYAK
UMA/SBIN/jayakumarj/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693121162093

100.00 16,895.75

14 Dec
2021

14 Dec
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/134816934318/Mr
MANGE/MAHB/7385143664/U
PI-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098937162095

120.00 17,015.75

14 Dec
2021

14 Dec
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/134816516473/ANIL
LAX/SBIN/9922513633/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693103162094

470.00 17,485.75

14 Dec
2021

14 Dec
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/134817708096/CHAND
RA /UBIN/kolaganicm/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098305162094

100.00 17,585.75

14 Dec
2021

14 Dec
2021

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS134817041375/98931286
35/XX9125/NOMENCLATU-

MAD00002659323
1
MAD00002659323
1

100.00 17,685.75

14 Dec
2021

14 Dec
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/134883272554/SATISH
/SBIN/9705763711/webin-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098313162095

100.00 17,785.75

14 Dec
2021

14 Dec
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/134834168417/Mr
ATUL
/MAHB/8698085858/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
4898947162099

100.00 17,885.75

14 Dec
2021

14 Dec
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/134803079502/Mr
SHEKH/MAHB/shindeshek/web
in-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098326162090

100.00 17,985.75

14 Dec
2021

14 Dec
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/134803324527/KAVYA
K /BKID/lumaire96@/Regis-

TRANSFER
FROM
4899339162094

100.00 18,085.75

14 Dec
2021

14 Dec
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/134820379570/Mr
Shara/MAHB/ceropegias/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098881162095

100.00 18,185.75

14 Dec
2021

14 Dec
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/134814231830/KHAIR
NAR/MAHB/9273477550/Paym
e-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693173162092

100.00 18,285.75

15 Dec
2021

15 Dec
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/134967648888/Mr
Suhas/MAHB/8830449278/Pay
me-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693280162098

100.00 18,385.75

15 Dec
2021

15 Dec
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/134909970727/DNYAN
ESH/SBIN/dkhandbaha/for W-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693280162098

100.00 18,485.75
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						 Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN (Personal Identification Number) and OTP (One Time Password)

with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other media. Bank never asks for such information.

 
		 **This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.
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Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj’s, 

ARTS, COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, 
NANDGAON, DIST. NASHIK (M.S), INDIA 

Department of Botany 

E- Certificate  

This certificate is presented to Dr. Kalidasd C of Taxonomy and Conservation, Regional 

Plant Resources Centre Bhubaneswar for his /her active participation in one-day 

International webinar on ‘Plant Nomenclature’ organized by the Department of Botany in 

association with IQAC of this College on 15 December,2021.  

                                                                       
Dr. Bhagwat W. Chavre       Dr. Vitthal B. Sonawane         Dr. Sanjay A. Marathe 
    Convener & Head                                 IQAC coordinator    Principal 

   Department of Botany,  ACS College, Nandgaon  ACS College, Nandgaon 

ACS College, Nandgaon 
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Arts, Commerce and Science College, Nandgaon 

One day workshop on Mushroom cultivation 

 

 

Inauguration by Mrs. Meena Pawar 
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Arts, Commerce and Science College Nandgaon 

Conducted online webinar on 25/04/2022 in the following subjects. 

Department 

/Subject 

Topic Name of Resource 

person 

Number of 

participants 

Arts Unwrapping Brighter Future 

Opportunities After Graduation 

And Post- Graduations In Arts 

Ms. Surbhi Sontakke 

The Institute of Advance 

Studies (IFAS), Pune 

54 

Commerce Strategies To Crack Competitive 

Examinations After Graduation 

And Post- Graduations In 

Commerce 

Mr. Sidharth Dash 

The Institute of Advance 

Studies (IFAS), Pune 

96 

Life Science 

(Chemistry) 

Unwrapping Brighter Future 

Opportunities After Graduation In 

Chemistry 

Ms. Prajakta Chaughule 

The Institute of Advance 

Studies (IFAS), Pune 

53 

 Botany Strategies To Crack Competitive 

Examinations After Graduation In 

Life Science 

Ms. Pratiksha Sen 

The Institute of Advance 

Studies (IFAS), Pune 

52 

Physics Keys To Crack Brighter Future 

Opportunities After Graduation In 

Physics  

Mr. Siddharth Gangwar 

The Institute of Advance 

Studies (IFAS), Pune 

43 

Mathematics Decoding Brighter Future 

Opportunities After Graduation In 

Mathematics 

Mr. Mahesh Shelke 

The Institute of Advance 

Studies (IFAS), Pune 

67 
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